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HELITRONIC POWER DIAMOND

With the assistance of our machine, we can machine spiral 

flutes in both carbide and PCD materials during a single 

clamping cycle. This is achieved using a combination of 

rotary erosion and grinding. This method offers great 

flexibility and ensures the production of high-quality tools.

ZOLLER VENTURION

The device allows us to measure tools automatically, 

ensuring high precision and efficiency.
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Overview

Process 512.

Material Carbide Shank Solid PCD Nib

Accuracy no-ferrous materials (check ① for more details)

Treatment over10000 holders for sic working

Process 511.

Material Carbide Shank Solid PCD Nib

Accuracy no-ferrous materials (check ① for more details)

Treatment 25x than carbide drills

Process 521.

Material Carbide Shank PCD Tip

Accuracy no-ferrous materials (check ① for more details)

Treatment 25x than carbide drills
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Overview

Process 524.

Material Carbide Shank PCD Tip

Accuracy no-ferrous materials (check ① for more details)

Treatment internal coolant

Process 534.

Material Carbide Shank PCD Tip

Accuracy no-ferrous materials (check ① for more details)

Treatment internal coolant
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Code

TYPE OF 
DRILLS

TYPE OF 
BLADE

TYPE OF 
FLUTES

DIAMETER
OF CUTTING

DRILLING
LENGTH

(length of flutes)

ANGLE
DRILL POINT

ANGLE OF 
CHAMFER

(For Step drill only)

DIAMETER
OF CHAMFER
(For Step drill only)

5 1 1 040 05D 130
PCD Solid Nib SHORT FLUTES

(3XD 5XD) D1 FL a

2 2
PCD Tiped LONG FLUTES

(8XD 10XD)

3 3 60 060
PCD S tep 

Drill
SHORT FLUTES 
WITH COOLANT

(3XD 5XD)
a2 Ds

4
LONG FLUTES

WITH COOLANT
(8XD 10XD)

PCD

Step Drill

Solid Nib

Tiped

Short Flute

3D/5D

Long Flute

8D/10D

Short Flute
Internal coolant

3D/5D

Long Flute
Internal coolant

8D/10D

D1 a Angle of
Drill point5 x D

a2

Angle of
Chamfer

Diameter
of Chamfer

Ds
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Graphic

60°

AL The tools are suitable for aluminum 
and aluminum alloy machining 130°

The angle of the drill point is 130 
degrees

Sic The tools are suitable for machining 
the material: Sic and Ceramics Z

Machining direction: Z
Machining in direction X Y and limited 
in the Z direction

GFK/CF
Graphite

The tools are suitable for machining 
the material: CFRP, GFRP, Graphite IC

The tools have an internal coolant 
channel

Re The tools can be re-grinded  
Z = 2

The tools have two flutes

H
The tools are suitable for machining 
the hardness material: tungsten 
carbide and non-ferrous hardness 
materials

HA
 Shank design HA

NF
The tools are suitable for machining 
the material non-ferrous metal: 
Copper, Brass, wood HB

Shank design HB

Carbide
Shank The tools have carbide shank The angle of the chamfer is 60 degree

(Only for the step drills)

3 x D

Drilling length / length of flutes(three 
times of D2) Solid Nib

The PCD material on the top of tools 
is solid-nib type

5 x D

Drilling length / length of flutes(five 
times of D2) Tiped

The PCD material is brazed and 
tipped to the carbide shank  

8 x D
The tools have carbide shank 

Step Drill
The tools have one or more chamfers

10 x D

Drilling length / length of flutes(eight 
times of D2)

AL 130°

Sic Z

GFK/CF
Graphite IC

Re Z = 2

H HA

NF HB

Carbide
Shank

3 x D Solid Nib

5 x D Tiped

8 x D Step Drill

10 x D

A
  PCD 

INSERTS

B
  CBN 

INSERTS

C
 SOLID CBN

INSERTS

D
PCD

MILLING 
CUTTERS

E
PCD

DRILLING 
TOOLS

F
PCD

REAMERS

G
DIAMOND
DRESSERS

H
DIAMOND 

CUSTOM-MADE 
TOOLS



511 PCD Solid Nib Drills

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

511.010.03D.130a 1.0 9 40 3 130°

511.011.03D.130a 1.1 9 40 3 130°

511.012.03D.130a 1.2 9 40 3 130°

511.013.03D.130a 1.3 9 40 3 130°

511.014.03D.130a 1.4 9 40 3 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

511.015.03D.130a 1.5 9 40 3 130°

511.016.03D.130a 1.6 9 40 3 130°

511.017.03D.130a 1.7 9 40 3 130°

511.018.03D.130a 1.8 9 40 3 130°

511.019.03D.130a 1.9 9 40 3 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

511.010.05D.130a 1.0 15 55 3 130°

511.011.05D.130a 1.1 15 55 3 130°

511.012.05D.130a 1.2 15 55 3 130°

511.013.05D.130a 1.3 15 55 3 130°

511.014.05D.130a 1.4 15 55 3 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

511.015.05D.130a 1.5 15 55 3 130°

511.016.05D.130a 1.6 15 55 3 130°

511.017.05D.130a 1.7 15 55 3 130°

511.018.05D.130a 1.8 15 55 3 130°

511.019.05D.130a 1.9 15 55 3 130°

Solid Nib Z 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

5 x D HA

Carbide
ShankZ = 2

Solid Nib Z 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

3 x D HA

Carbide
ShankZ = 2
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PCD Solid Nib Drills 511

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

511.020.05D.130a 2 20 60 4 130°

511.021.05D.130a 2.1 20 60 4 130°

511.022.05D.130a 2.2 20 60 4 130°

511.023.05D.130a 2.3 20 60 4 130°

511.024.05D.130a 2.4 20 60 4 130°

511.025.05D.130a 2.5 20 60 4 130°

511.026.05D.130a 2.6 20 60 4 130°

511.027.05D.130a 2.7 20 60 4 130°

511.028.05D.130a 2.8 20 60 4 130°

511.029.05D.130a 2.9 20 60 4 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

511.030.05D.130a 3.0 20 60 4 130°

511.031.05D.130a 3.1 20 60 4 130°

511.032.05D.130a 3.2 20 60 4 130°

511.033.05D.130a 3.3 20 60 4 130°

511.034.05D.130a 3.4 20 60 4 130°

511.035.05D.130a 3.5 20 60 4 130°

511.036.05D.130a 3.6 20 60 4 130°

511.037.05D.130a 3.7 20 60 4 130°

511.038.05D.130a 3.8 20 60 4 130°

511.039.05D.130a 3.9 20 60 4 130°

Solid Nib Z 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

5 x D HA

Carbide
Shank H NFHB

Sic

Z = 2

Solid Nib Z 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

8 x D HA

Carbide
Shank H NFHB

Sic

Z = 2

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

512.020.08D.130a 2 35 75 4 130°

512.021.08D.130a 2.1 35 75 4 130°

512.022.08D.130a 2.2 35 75 4 130°

512.023.08D.130a 2.3 35 75 4 130°

512.024.08D.130a 2.4 35 75 4 130°

512.025.08D.130a 2.5 35 75 4 130°

512.026.08D.130a 2.6 35 75 4 130°

512.027.08D.130a 2.7 35 75 4 130°

512.028.08D.130a 2.8 35 75 4 130°

512.029.08D.130a 2.9 35 75 4 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

512.030.08D.130a 3.0 35 75 4 130°

512.031.08D.130a 3.1 35 75 4 130°

512.032.08D.130a 3.2 35 75 4 130°

512.033.08D.130a 3.3 35 75 4 130°

512.034.08D.130a 3.4 35 75 4 130°

512.035.08D.130a 3.5 35 75 4 130°

512.036.08D.130a 3.6 35 75 4 130°

512.037.08D.130a 3.7 35 75 4 130°

512.038.08D.130a 3.8 35 75 4 130°

512.039.08D.130a 3.9 35 75 4 130°
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521 PCD Tipped Drills

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

521.035.03D.130a 3.5 15 55 4 130°

521.036.03D.130a 3.6 15 55 4 130°

521.037.03D.130a 3.7 15 55 4 130°

521.038.03D.130a 3.8 15 55 4 130°

521.039.03D.130a 3.9 15 55 4 130°

521.040.03D.130a 4.0 15 55 4 130°

521.041.03D.130a 4.1 20 60 6 130°

521.042.03D.130a 4.2 20 60 6 130°

521.043.03D.130a 4.3 20 60 6 130°

521.044.03D.130a 4.4 20 60 6 130°

521.045.03D.130a 4.5 20 60 6 130°

521.046.03D.130a 4.6 20 60 6 130°

521.047.03D.130a 4.7 20 60 6 130°

521.048.03D.130a 4.8 20 60 6 130°

521.049.03D.130a 4.9 20 60 6 130°

521.050.03D.130a 5.0 20 60 6 130°

521.051.03D.130a 5.1 20 60 6 130°

521.052.03D.130a 5.2 20 60 6 130°

521.053.03D.130a 5.3 20 60 6 130°

521.054.03D.130a 5.4 20 60 6 130°

521.055.03D.130a 5.5 20 60 6 130°

521.056.03D.130a 5.6 20 60 6 130°

521.057.03D.130a 5.7 20 60 6 130°

521.058.03D.130a 5.8 20 60 6 130°

521.059.03D.130a 5.9 20 60 6 130°

521.060.03D.130a 6.0 20 60 6 130°

521.061.03D.130a 6.1 25 65 8 130°

521.062.03D.130a 6.2 25 65 8 130°

521.063.03D.130a 6.3 25 65 8 130°

521.064.03D.130a 6.4 25 65 8 130°

521.065.03D.130a 6.5 25 65 8 130°

521.066.03D.130a 6.6 25 65 8 130°

GFK/CF
Graphite AL Sic ReTiped

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

521.067.03D.130a 6.7 25 65 8 130°

521.068.03D.130a 6.8 25 65 8 130°

521.069.03D.130a 6.9 25 65 8 130°

521.070.03D.130a 7.0 25 65 8 130°

521.071.03D.130a 7.1 25 65 8 130°

521.072.03D.130a 7.2 25 65 8 130°

521.073.03D.130a 7.3 25 65 8 130°

521.074.03D.130a 7.4 25 65 8 130°

521.075.03D.130a 7.5 25 65 8 130°

521.076.03D.130a 7.6 25 65 8 130°

521.077.03D.130a 7.7 25 65 8 130°

521.078.03D.130a 7.8 25 65 8 130°

521.079.03D.130a 7.9 25 65 8 130°

521.080.03D.130a 8.0 25 65 8 130°

521.082.03D.130a 8.2 35 75 10 130°

521.086.03D.130a 8.6 35 75 10 130°

521.088.03D.130a 8.8 35 75 10 130°

521.090.03D.130a 9.0 35 75 10 130°

521.092.03D.130a 9.2 35 75 10 130°

521.096.03D.130a 9.6 35 75 10 130°

521.098.03D.130a 9.8 35 75 10 130°

521.100.03D.130a 10.0 35 75 10 130°

521.102.03D.130a 10.2 40 80 12 130°

521.104.03D.130a 10.4 40 80 12 130°

521.106.03D.130a 10.6 40 80 12 130°

521.108.03D.130a 10.8 40 80 12 130°

521.110.03D.130a 11.0 40 80 12 130°

521.112.03D.130a 11.2 40 80 12 130°

521.114.03D.130a 11.4 40 80 12 130°

521.116.03D.130a 11.6 40 80 12 130°

521.118.03D.130a 11.8 40 80 12 130°

521.120.03D.130a 12.0 40 80 12 130°
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PCD Tipped Drills 521

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

521.035.05D.130a 3.5 20 60 4 130°

521.036.05D.130a 3.6 20 60 4 130°

521.037.05D.130a 3.7 20 60 4 130°

521.038.05D.130a 3.8 20 60 4 130°

521.039.05D.130a 3.9 20 60 4 130°

521.040.05D.130a 4.0 20 60 4 130°

521.041.05D.130a 4.1 35 75 6 130°

521.042.05D.130a 4.2 35 75 6 130°

521.043.05D.130a 4.3 35 75 6 130°

521.044.05D.130a 4.4 35 75 6 130°

521.045.05D.130a 4.5 35 75 6 130°

521.046.05D.130a 4.6 35 75 6 130°

521.047.05D.130a 4.7 35 75 6 130°

521.048.05D.130a 4.8 35 75 6 130°

521.049.05D.130a 4.9 35 75 6 130°

521.050.05D.130a 5.0 35 75 6 130°

521.051.05D.130a 5.1 35 75 6 130°

521.052.05D.130a 5.2 35 75 6 130°

521.053.05D.130a 5.3 35 75 6 130°

521.054.05D.130a 5.4 35 75 6 130°

521.055.05D.130a 5.5 35 75 6 130°

521.056.05D.130a 5.6 35 75 6 130°

521.057.05D.130a 5.7 35 75 6 130°

521.058.05D.130a 5.8 35 75 6 130°

521.059.05D.130a 5.9 35 75 6 130°

521.060.05D.130a 6.0 35 75 6 130°

521.061.05D.130a 6.1 40 80 8 130°

521.062.05D.130a 6.2 40 80 8 130°

521.063.05D.130a 6.3 40 80 8 130°

521.064.05D.130a 6.4 40 80 8 130°

521.065.05D.130a 6.5 40 80 8 130°

521.066.05D.130a 6.6 40 80 8 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

521.067.05D.130a 6.7 40 80 8 130°

521.068.05D.130a 6.8 40 80 8 130°

521.069.05D.130a 6.9 40 80 8 130°

521.070.05D.130a 7.0 40 80 8 130°

521.071.05D.130a 7.1 40 80 8 130°

521.072.05D.130a 7.2 40 80 8 130°

521.073.05D.130a 7.3 40 80 8 130°

521.074.05D.130a 7.4 40 80 8 130°

521.075.05D.130a 7.5 40 80 8 130°

521.076.05D.130a 7.6 40 80 8 130°

521.077.05D.130a 7.7 40 80 8 130°

521.078.05D.130a 7.8 40 80 8 130°

521.079.05D.130a 7.9 40 80 8 130°

521.080.05D.130a 8.0 40 80 8 130°

521.082.05D.130a 8.2 60 100 10 130°

521.086.05D.130a 8.6 60 100 10 130°

521.088.05D.130a 8.8 60 100 10 130°

521.090.05D.130a 9.0 60 100 10 130°

521.092.05D.130a 9.2 60 100 10 130°

521.096.05D.130a 9.6 60 100 10 130°

521.098.05D.130a 9.8 60 100 10 130°

521.100.05D.130a 10.0 60 100 10 130°

521.102.05D.130a 10.2 60 100 12 130°

521.104.05D.130a 10.4 60 100 12 130°

521.106.05D.130a 10.6 60 100 12 130°

521.108.05D.130a 10.8 60 100 12 130°

521.110.05D.130a 11.0 60 100 12 130°

521.112.05D.130a 11.2 60 100 12 130°

521.114.05D.130a 11.4 60 100 12 130°

521.116.05D.130a 11.6 60 100 12 130°

521.118.05D.130a 11.8 60 100 12 130°

521.120.05D.130a 12.0 60 100 12 130°

Z 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

5 x D HA

Carbide
Shank H NFHB

Sic

Z = 2

ReTiped
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522 PCD Tipped Drills

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

522.035.08D.130a 3.5 35 75 4 130°

522.036.08D.130a 3.6 35 75 4 130°

522.037.08D.130a 3.7 35 75 4 130°

522.038.08D.130a 3.8 35 75 4 130°

522.039.08D.130a 3.9 35 75 4 130°

522.040.08D.130a 4.0 35 75 4 130°

522.041.08D.130a 4.1 60 100 6 130°

522.042.08D.130a 4.2 60 100 6 130°

522.043.08D.130a 4.3 60 100 6 130°

522.044.08D.130a 4.4 60 100 6 130°

522.045.08D.130a 4.5 60 100 6 130°

522.046.08D.130a 4.6 60 100 6 130°

522.047.08D.130a 4.7 60 100 6 130°

522.048.08D.130a 4.8 60 100 6 130°

522.049.08D.130a 4.9 60 100 6 130°

522.050.08D.130a 5.0 60 100 6 130°

522.051.08D.130a 5.1 60 100 6 130°

522.052.08D.130a 5.2 60 100 6 130°

522.053.08D.130a 5.3 60 100 6 130°

522.054.08D.130a 5.4 60 100 6 130°

522.055.08D.130a 5.5 60 100 6 130°

522.056.08D.130a 5.6 60 100 6 130°

522.057.08D.130a 5.7 60 100 6 130°

522.058.08D.130a 5.8 60 100 6 130°

522.059.08D.130a 5.9 60 100 6 130°

522.060.08D.130a 6.0 60 100 6 130°

522.061.08D.130a 6.1 70 110 8 130°

522.062.08D.130a 6.2 70 110 8 130°

522.063.08D.130a 6.3 70 110 8 130°

522.064.08D.130a 6.4 70 110 8 130°

522.065.08D.130a 6.5 70 110 8 130°

522.066.08D.130a 6.6 70 110 8 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

522.067.08D.130a 6.7 70 110 8 130°

522.068.08D.130a 6.8 70 110 8 130°

522.069.08D.130a 6.9 70 110 8 130°

522.070.08D.130a 7.0 70 110 8 130°

522.071.08D.130a 7.1 70 110 8 130°

522.072.08D.130a 7.2 70 110 8 130°

522.073.08D.130a 7.3 70 110 8 130°

522.074.08D.130a 7.4 70 110 8 130°

522.075.08D.130a 7.5 70 110 8 130°

522.076.08D.130a 7.6 70 110 8 130°

522.077.08D.130a 7.7 70 110 8 130°

522.078.08D.130a 7.8 70 110 8 130°

522.079.08D.130a 7.9 70 110 8 130°

522.080.08D.130a 8.0 70 110 8 130°

522.082.08D.130a 8.2 90 130 10 130°

522.086.08D.130a 8.6 90 130 10 130°

522.088.08D.130a 8.8 90 130 10 130°

522.090.08D.130a 9.0 90 130 10 130°

522.092.08D.130a 9.2 90 130 10 130°

522.096.08D.130a 9.6 90 130 10 130°

522.098.08D.130a 9.8 90 130 10 130°

522.100.08D.130a 10.0 90 130 10 130°

522.102.08D.130a 10.2 120 160 12 130°

522.104.08D.130a 10.4 120 160 12 130°

522.106.08D.130a 10.6 120 160 12 130°

522.108.08D.130a 10.8 120 160 12 130°

522.110.08D.130a 11.0 120 160 12 130°

522.112.08D.130a 11.2 120 160 12 130°

522.114.08D.130a 11.4 120 160 12 130°

522.116.08D.130a 11.6 120 160 12 130°

522.118.08D.130a 11.8 120 160 12 130°

522.120.08D.130a 12.0 120 160 12 130°

Z 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

8 x D HA

Carbide
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Sic
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PCD Tipped Drills 522

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

522.060.10D.130a 6.0 90 130 6 130°

522.061.10D.130a 6.1 90 130 8 130°

522.062.10D.130a 6.2 90 130 8 130°

522.063.10D.130a 6.3 90 130 8 130°

522.064.10D.130a 6.4 90 130 8 130°

522.065.10D.130a 6.5 90 130 8 130°

522.066.10D.130a 6.6 90 130 8 130°

522.067.10D.130a 6.7 90 130 8 130°

522.068.10D.130a 6.8 90 130 8 130°

522.069.10D.130a 6.9 90 130 8 130°

522.070.10D.130a 7.0 90 130 8 130°

522.071.10D.130a 7.1 90 130 8 130°

522.072.10D.130a 7.2 90 130 8 130°

522.073.10D.130a 7.3 90 130 8 130°

522.074.10D.130a 7.4 90 130 8 130°

522.075.10D.130a 7.5 90 130 8 130°

522.076.10D.130a 7.6 90 130 8 130°

522.077.10D.130a 7.7 90 130 8 130°

522.078.10D.130a 7.8 90 130 8 130°

522.079.10D.130a 7.9 90 130 8 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

522.080.10D.130a 8.0 90 130 8 130°

522.082.10D.130a 8.2 120 160 10 130°

522.086.10D.130a 8.6 120 160 10 130°

522.088.10D.130a 8.8 120 160 10 130°

522.090.10D.130a 9.0 120 160 10 130°

522.092.10D.130a 9.2 120 160 10 130°

522.096.10D.130a 9.6 120 160 10 130°

522.098.10D.130a 9.8 120 160 10 130°

522.100.10D.130a 10.0 120 160 10 130°

522.102.10D.130a 10.2 120 160 12 130°

522.104.10D.130a 10.4 120 160 12 130°

522.106.10D.130a 10.6 120 160 12 130°

522.108.10D.130a 10.8 120 160 12 130°

522.110.10D.130a 11.0 120 160 12 130°

522.112.10D.130a 11.2 120 160 12 130°

522.114.10D.130a 11.4 120 160 12 130°

522.116.10D.130a 11.6 120 160 12 130°

522.118.10D.130a 11.8 120 160 12 130°

522.120.10D.130a 12.0 120 160 12 130°

Z 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

10 x D HA

Carbide
Shank H NFHB

Sic

Z = 2

ReTipedSDD
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523 PCD Tipped Drills With Internal Coolant

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

523.080.05D.130a 8.0 40 80 8 130°

523.082.05D.130a 8.2 60 100 10 130°

523.086.05D.130a 8.6 60 100 10 130°

523.088.05D.130a 8.8 60 100 10 130°

523.090.05D.130a 9.0 60 100 10 130°

523.092.05D.130a 9.2 60 100 10 130°

523.096.05D.130a 9.6 60 100 10 130°

523.098.05D.130a 9.8 60 100 10 130°

523.100.05D.130a 10.0  60 100 10 130°

523.102.05D.130a 10.2 60 100 12 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

523.104.05D.130a 10.4 60 100 12 130°

523.106.05D.130a 10.6 60 100 12 130°

523.108.05D.130a 10.8 60 100 12 130°

523.110.05D.130a 11.0 60 100 12 130°

523.112.05D.130a 11.2 60 100 12 130°

523.114.05D.130a 11.4 60 100 12 130°

523.116.05D.130a 11.6 60 100 12 130°

523.118.05D.130a 11.8 60 100 12 130°

523.120.05D.130a 12.0 60 100 12 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

523.080.03D.130a 8.0 25 65 8 130°

523.082.03D.130a 8.2 35 75 10 130°

523.086.03D.130a 8.6 35 75 10 130°

523.088.03D.130a 8.8 35 75 10 130°

523.090.03D.130a 9.0 35 75 10 130°

523.092.03D.130a 9.2 35 75 10 130°

523.096.03D.130a 9.6 35 75 10 130°

523.098.03D.130a 9.8 35 75 10 130°

523.100.03D.130a 10.0 35 75 10 130°

523.102.03D.130a 10.2 40 80 12 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

523.104.03D.130a 10.4 40 80 12 130°

523.106.03D.130a 10.6 40 80 12 130°

523.108.03D.130a 10.8 40 80 12 130°

523.110.03D.130a 11.0 40 80 12 130°

523.112.03D.130a 11.2 40 80 12 130°

523.114.03D.130a 11.4 40 80 12 130°

523.116.03D.130a 11.6 40 80 12 130°

523.118.03D.130a 11.8 40 80 12 130°

523.120.03D.130a 12.0 40 80 12 130°

ICZ 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

HA

Carbide
Shank H NFHB

Sic

Z = 2

ReTiped
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PCD Tipped Drills With Internal Coolant 524

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

524.080.10D.130a 8.0 90 130 8 130°

524.082.10D.130a 8.2 120 160 10 130°

524.086.10D.130a 8.6 120 160 10 130°

524.088.10D.130a 8.8 120 160 10 130°

524.090.10D.130a 9.0 120 160 10 130°

524.092.10D.130a 9.2 120 160 10 130°

524.096.10D.130a 9.6 120 160 10 130°

524.098.10D.130a 9.8 120 160 10 130°

524.100.10D.130a 10.0  120 160 10 130°

524.102.10D.130a 10.2 120 160 12 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

524.104.10D.130a 10.4 120 160 12 130°

524.106.10D.130a 10.6 120 160 12 130°

524.108.10D.130a 10.8 120 160 12 130°

524.110.10D.130a 11.0 120 160 12 130°

524.112.10D.130a 11.2 120 160 12 130°

524.114.10D.130a 11.4 120 160 12 130°

524.116.10D.130a 11.6 120 160 12 130°

524.118.10D.130a 11.8 120 160 12 130°

524.120.10D.130a 12.0 120 160 12 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

524.080.08D.130a 8.0 70 110 8 130°

524.082.08D.130a 8.2 90 130 10 130°

524.086.08D.130a 8.6 90 130 10 130°

524.088.08D.130a 8.8 90 130 10 130°

524.090.08D.130a 9.0 90 130 10 130°

524.092.08D.130a 9.2 90 130 10 130°

524.096.08D.130a 9.6 90 130 10 130°

524.098.08D.130a 9.8 90 130 10 130°

524.100.08D.130a 10.0 90 130 10 130°

524.102.08D.130a 10.2 120 160 12 130°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

524.104.08D.130a 10.4 120 160 12 130°

524.106.08D.130a 10.6 120 160 12 130°

524.108.08D.130a 10.8 120 160 12 130°

524.110.08D.130a 11.0 120 160 12 130°

524.112.08D.130a 11.2 120 160 12 130°

524.114.08D.130a 11.4 120 160 12 130°

524.116.08D.130a 11.6 120 160 12 130°

524.118.08D.130a 11.8 120 160 12 130°

524.120.08D.130a 12.0 120 160 12 130°

ICZ 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

8 x D HA

Carbide
Shank H NFHB

Sic

Z = 2

ReTiped

ICZ 130°
GFK/CF
Graphite AL

HA

Carbide
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Sic

Z = 2

ReTiped

10 x D
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Order No. D h7
[mm]

LS
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

a2
Chamfer

531.015.06D.130a.60a2.020 1.5 5 30 60 3 130° 60°

531.020.06D.130a.60a2.025 2 5 30 60 3 130° 60°

531.030.06D.130a.60a2.040 3 6 40 80 6 130° 60°

531.035.06D.130a.60a2.040 3.5 6 40 80 6 130° 60°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

LS
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

a2
Chamfer

532.060.10D.130a.60a2.070 6 70 90 130 8 130° 60°

532.080.10D.130a.60a2.090 8 90 120 160 10 130° 60°

532.090.10D.130a.60a2.011 9 110 120 160 12 130° 60°

Order No. D h7
[mm]

LS
[mm]

L1
[mm]

TL
[mm]

SD h6
[mm]

a
ANGLE

a2
Chamfer

534.060.10D.130a.60a2.070 6 70 90 130 8 130° 60°

534.080.10D.130a.60a2.090 8 90 120 160 10 130° 60°

534.090.10D.130a.60a2.011 9 110 120 160 12 130° 60°

Z 130°
GFK/CF
GraphiteAL

HA
Carbide
Shank H NFZ = 2

Step Drill

60°

531/532/534 PCD Step Drills

Z 130°
GFK/CF
GraphiteAL

HA
Carbide
Shank H NFZ = 2

Step Drill

60°

Z 130°
GFK/CF
GraphiteAL

HA
Carbide
Shank H NFZ = 2

Step Drill

60°
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